
AÑO 2016 MESES

ENERO

FEBRERO

MARZO

ABRIL

MAYO

JUNIO

JULIO

AGOSTO

SEPTIEMBRE

OCTUBRE

NOVIEMBRE

DICIEMBRE

I

AÑO 2016 Y 2017

ESfATAL INGRESOS PROPIOSPART. FEDERAL

s 2,841,385.40 s

s 2,827,332.99 s

s 3,s20,256.00 s

5 3,246,99s.2r 5

s 4,162,647.68 s

s 5,826,4s3.s6 s

s 3,990,097.40 s

s 3,588,22s.90 s

s 3,s24,019.05 s

s 3,610,572.08 s

s 2,909,045.44 s

5 3,470,451.20 5

s 43,517,481.91 s

269,898.00 s

179,995.60 s

150,667.40 s

118,560.40 s

130,001.40 s

143,598.20 s

168,583.20 5

178,772.00 5

160,030.00 s

171,998.80 s

175,971,.40 5

L52,32t.20 5

2,000,397.60 s

5,227,904.7t 5

3,761,575.13 s

2,055,25r.7g 5

1,369,742.64 $

!,607,L2g.48 5

L,575,277.$ 5

1,696,528.91 s

1,304,013.87 s

1,408,464.65 s

1,071,000.75 s

1,358,803.19 s

1,gL!,781.73 s

24,347,4,4.08 s

TOTAL

8,339,187.51

6,768,903.72

5,726,L75.t9

4,735,298.25

5,899,778.56

7,545,269.59

5,855,209.51

5,077,Ot1.77

5,092,5L3.70

4,853,577.63

4,443,820.03

5,534,554.1"3

69,865,293.59

MESES PART. FEDERAL

S 3,396,330.33

ESTATAL

5 173,704.60

INGRESOS PROPIOS

5 4,334,307.7s s

TOTAL

7,904,342.08
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